Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

Class

Louhi /
Drake /
Dragon

Louhi/
Drake /
Dragon

Louhi /
Drake /
Dragon

Louhi /
Drake /
Dragon

Louhi /
Drake /
Dragon

Louhi /
Drake /
Dragon

Louhi /
Drake /
Dragon

Louhi /
Drake /
Dragon

Louhi /
Drake /
Dragon

Louhi /
Drake /
Dragon

Lounhi /
Drake /
Dragon

Louhi /
Drake /
Dragon

Louhi /
Drake /
Dragon

Louhi /
Drake /
Dragon

Louhi /
Drake /
Dragon

Louhi /
Drake /
Dragon

SailNo
FIN-92

FIN-64
FIN-79
FIN-68
RU-78
FIN-90
FIN-83
FIN-86
FIN-53

FIN-89

RUS-
FIN-28
FIN-82
FIN-71
SWE-
299

FIN-80

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 16, Scoring system: Appendix A

Club
NJK

NJK

HSK

hsk

St
Petersburg
Yacht Club

Merenkavijat

YCC

HSK

HSK

HSK

BS

NJK

HSK

NJK

HSK

Louhi / Drake / Dragon Class

Helmname

Peter von
Koskull

Henrik
Thelen

Markus
Hongisto

sami
salomaa

Sergey
Yazikov

Mikko
Saarela

Jouko
Lindgren

Mikko
Jaatinen

Jussi
Paavoseppa

Sara Antila

Sergey
Bakharev

Christian
Borenius

Robert
Weiss

Petri
Vuorjoki

Max
Johansson

Teuvo
Hyvonen

CrewName

I-Min Tcheng,
Niko Ruckosuo,
Andreas
Johanson

Markus
Mannstrom,
Patrick Lindeman

Petri Leskinen,
Mika Aarnikka

Mickael
Wilhelmsson

Igor Frolov

Jukka Lindfors,
Tapani
Schroderus

Tuomas
Tenkanen, Calle
Lindfors

Akusti Jaatinen, ,
Ossi Jaatinen

Sebastian
Baumberger, A-J
Hamadlainen

Rudy Jurg
(owner/middle),
Tytti Wiinikka
(middle), Mia
Eklund (foredeck)

Igor Mironnenko,
Levon |saakian

Andrea Borenius,
Chris Winter

Igor Honhoff
Juha Andersson

En Till

Hannu Manninen,
Jukko Knopp

R1
1.0

2,0

4.0

(5.0)

8.0

(10.0)

3.0

(11.0)

6.0

7.0

15.0

9.0

140

12.0

R2
1.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

(10,0)

7.0

6.0

12.0

17.0
DNC

13.0

R3
1.0

2,0

3.0

4.0

9.0

6.0

8.0

1.0

10.0

5.0

17.0
DNC

7.0

(17.0
DNC)

12.0

17.0
DNC

(17.0
DNC)

R4
1.0

30

(5.0)

40

6.0

70

20

80

9.0

12.0

10,0

(17.0
DNC)

13.0

1.0

17.0
DNS

17.0
DNC

RS
1.0

20

4.0

5.0

3.0

6.0

10,0

(17.0
DNS)

8.0

17.0

DNC

120

1.0

9.0

17.0
DNC

(17.0
DNC)

(17.0
DNS)

1.0

5.0

2,0

3.0

17.0
DNC

4,0

17.0
DNC

7.0

17.0
DNC

8.0

(17.0
DNS)

17.0
DNF

17,0
DNC

Total
22.0

29,0

210

28.0

38,0

39.0

53.0

50,0

58,0

74.0

75.0

75,0

75.0

Nett
5.0

12,0

16.0

23.0

28,0

29.0

36.0

39.0

41,0

43.0

57.0

77.0



